—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

Chief Plant Operator

Superintendent Of Operations

Sr. System Operator
System Operator I

System Operator I

System Operator I

System Operator |
Instrumentation Technician
Temporary Employee

Part-Time Student

Other Positions Held Special District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District

Department

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Total Wages

$116,611
$115,568
$105,111
$82,176
$79,253
$68,664
$68,030
$33,320
$19,218
$2,046



