	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Plant Operator		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$116,611
2.	Superintendent Of Operations		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$115,568
3.	Sr. System Operator		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$105,111
4.	System Operator II		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$82,176
5.	System Operator II		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$79,253
6.	System Operator II		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$68,664
7.	System Operator I		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$68,030
8.	Instrumentation Technician		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$33,320
9.	Temporary Employee		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$19,218
10.	Part-Time Student		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$2,046